HUB-C

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

CHARGING CABLE IN RECYCLED ALUMINIUM. OUTPUT: 2 X
TYPE-A AND 1 X TYPE-C. INPUT:2-IN-1 TYPE-C AND TYPE-A.
CABLE LENGTH: 20 CM.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

8471 8000

CN

7,9X3,7X1 CM

0.045

0.05

kg

Recycled Aluminium

0.36

0.25

0.335

10

kg

0.03

m3

50

200



